
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

M M3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EIGHT COUNT Last start Masters winner GAR, 22/07/2022, R12, M 1M 3M 3M M3/1M. Smith 498814 8/0167

 2 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R9, M 8M 7M 5M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 11/0139

 3 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R4, M 6M 6M 7M M3/1S. Ma 499119 5/0132

 4 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R4, P 1P 6M 5Y M3/1S. Guthrie 500472 10/0127

 5 HONEY MONEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R9, P 6P 1M 8P M3/1R. Thomas 522069 4/0116

 6 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R11, M 4M 7M 8P M3/1A. Ivers 508718 9/0113

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  5 August 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 3/4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RISING DAWN Last start winner GAR, 30/07/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2P. Tobin 543161 6/5243

 2 SIMPLY PATCHES Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R4, M 2M 4M 3P 3/1/2P. Rodgers 521212 8/6286

 3 KEY NOSE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/1M. Smith 536089 15/10249

 4 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1N. Holloway 532755 7/6240

 5 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 8P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 24/23204

 6 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start winner GAR, 30/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Edwards 549717 5/4219

 7 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Last start winner GAR, 29/07/2022, R4, P 1P 6M 5Y 4/1/2S. Guthrie 500472 10/7127

 8 MR. FLIP FLOP Dropping in grade RIC, 03/08/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/2S. Archer 537172 7/6180

 9 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R11, M 3M 3P 2M 4/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/16283

 10 LITTLE FINGERS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1G. Duggan 540475 7/4258

 11 GONE VERY VIRAL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Duggan 536688 6/4225

 12 DOUBLE THREAT Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Dunphy 544768 7/6219

 13 SPRING CANDICE Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 4/1/1P. Parrelli 530643 5/4138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start winner GAR, 30/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Edwards 549717 5/4219

 2 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Last start winner GAR, 29/07/2022, R4, P 1P 6M 5Y 4/1/2S. Guthrie 500472 10/7127

 3 MR. FLIP FLOP Dropping in grade RIC, 03/08/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/2S. Archer 537172 7/6180

 4 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R11, M 3M 3P 2M 4/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/16283

 5 LITTLE FINGERS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1G. Duggan 540475 7/4258

 6 GONE VERY VIRAL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Duggan 536688 6/4225

 7 DOUBLE THREAT Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Dunphy 544768 7/6219

 8 SPRING CANDICE Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 4/1/1P. Parrelli 530643 5/4138

 9 BUNDY AND SOLAR Last start winner GOS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Lagogiane 553076 2/1211

 10 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start winner GOS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1M. Davidson 548374 4/3177

 11 ORSON TARAWI Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 542150 2/1189

 12 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/07/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 12/11177

 13 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 6/5159

 14 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5150

 15 FASCINATE MODEL Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1132

 16 ORSON SIMBA Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 542149 1/0117

 17 LOVE SOME MORE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/4A. Foukkare 540957 1/060

 18 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2P. Tobin 550867 3/2219

 19 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0168

 20 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3159

 21 STONEWASHED 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 541377 2/1147

 22 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7144

 23 GO THE CASH Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1C. Watts 538609 5/3138

 24 FIRST ACCUSED Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4G. Duggan 540683 2/0123

 25 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4A. Chiarelli 546464 4/0117

 26 HONEY MONEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R9, P 6P 1M 8P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 4/2116

 27 SMILEY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/1111

 28 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 529728 1/0111

 29 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3108

 30 BAY BELLE Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1105

 31 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PAWS CROSSED Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/096

 33 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536405 1/096

 34 ONE MORE JOE Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 546584 1/084

 35 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/281

 36 FROM THE ASHES Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7Y 5P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/077

 37 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUNDY AND SOLAR Last start winner GOS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Lagogiane 553076 2/1211

 2 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start winner GOS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1M. Davidson 548374 4/3177

 3 ORSON TARAWI Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 542150 2/1189

 4 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/07/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 12/11177

 5 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 6/5159

 6 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5150

 7 FASCINATE MODEL Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1132

 8 ORSON SIMBA Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 542149 1/0117

 9 LOVE SOME MORE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/4A. Foukkare 540957 1/060

 10 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2P. Tobin 550867 3/2219

 11 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0168

 12 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3159

 13 STONEWASHED 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 541377 2/1147

 14 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7144

 15 GO THE CASH Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1C. Watts 538609 5/3138

 16 FIRST ACCUSED Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4G. Duggan 540683 2/0123

 17 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4A. Chiarelli 546464 4/0117

 18 HONEY MONEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R9, P 6P 1M 8P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 4/2116

 19 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 529728 1/0111

 20 SMILEY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/1111

 21 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3108

 22 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/0105

 23 BAY BELLE Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1105

 24 PAWS CROSSED Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/096

 25 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536405 1/096

 26 ONE MORE JOE Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 546584 1/084

 27 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/281

 28 FROM THE ASHES Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7Y 5P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/077

 29 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AUTUMN SEA Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R2, P 3P 3P M/1S. Masri 551024 0/0123

 2 BULL CATCHER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 2P M/1S. Guthrie 549077 0/0116

 3 SAVED BY ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/07/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1M. Dunphy 544773 0/086

 4 BANEBRIDGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/07/2022, R2, P 7P 3P M/1G. Duggan 552145 0/079

 5 JUST JUAN First start M/1H. Sarkis 551602 0/00

 6 OUR SEDONA Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 6Y 8P 6P M/1R. Walters 549387 0/043

 7 TARAWI LOLA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1L. Atchison 550859 0/082

 8 FIRST OFFENCE Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 5Y M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/056

 9 ZENANI Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1H. Sarkis 555450 0/055

 10 COME ON POLLY Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Ashe 546594 0/050

 11 I'M GROOT Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R1, P 5P 6P M/1B. Sloan 550866 0/048

 12 CANENT PERCY Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINY HANDS JOHNS Last start winner GOS, 24/05/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4R. Howard 549752 1/0151

 2 TEAR UP Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4R. Finlay 547354 1/0141

 3 MISS CHARLOTTE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 542153 1/0122

 4 BOSTON BURGLAR Last start placegetter WPK, 27/07/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3J. Ashe 539761 2/1120

 5 ZOE ZOOM BUG Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3L. Brown 544022 2/1228

 6 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/0168

 7 RAGLAN MAFIA Weighted points score GBN, 22/07/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4J. Callaughan 547857 1/0162

 8 STONEWASHED 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 2/0147

 9 BEAR'S BEST Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4M. Williams 531893 1/0144

 10 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0132

 11 LITTLE LOKI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R11, P 6P 3Y 2P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0121

 12 SMILEY'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4A. Foukkare 536374 2/0111

 13 UNLAWFUL ACT Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/0104

 14 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0102

 15 HELLO TIGER Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 546730 1/090

 16 POCKETS PONTOON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 534483 2/081

 17 LOVEDALE ROAD Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. Jones 542204 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P NG 515 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 1 5C 2P 7C 1/1S. Sultana 547588 14/11286

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION Grade order Grade 2 2M 2P 3P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508565 19/12338

 3 FRENCH MARTINI Grade order Grade 3 6C 3C 4C 3/1/2P. Lagogiane 546419 6/4320

 4 CHASE ME HONEY Grade order Grade 3 2P 6C 3C 3/1/1M. Hardman 538885 17/10300

 5 FLASHING OSCAR Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 14/13258

 6 MAC IBROX Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 6C 3/1/2W. Dance 544585 6/5253

 7 ANALYSING Grade order Grade 3 3P 4P 6P 3/1/2M. Hardman 538882 13/12219

 8 ZIGGY STAR Grade order Grade 3 7P 4C 2C 3/1/1P. Lagogiane 533650 7/6215

 9 LIGHTNIN' ETHICS Grade order Grade 4 1C 2C 4P 4/1/1P. Rodgers 547092 6/5352

 10 IBROX ROCKS 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 3P 4/1/1W. Dance 532042 11/5282

 11 VENCEDOR Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 1P 4/1/1C. Hensing 542301 9/1267

 12 LEKTRA LAD Grade order Grade 4 2C 1P 2C 4/1/2M. Davidson 545992 10/4244

 13 ONE SMART ONE Grade order Grade 4 4P 3P 1P 4/1/2H. Sarkis 532355 11/6185

 14 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2L. Lamb 534109 7/5171

 15 FLIP THE SCRIPT 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/1R. Stojanov 536686 7/3201

 16 BOTTLER'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2R. Sandes 548360 3/2174

 17 SECRECY Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/3114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC LUNA Last start winner WPK, 20/07/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1J. Fletcher 543990 6/3228

 2 BELLA NINETEEN Last start placegetter GAR, 30/07/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 6/0222

 3 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Weighted points score WPK, 30/07/2022, R8, C 5C 1P 2P 5/2N. Howard 549755 3/2252

 4 FLIP THE SCRIPT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/2R. Stojanov 536686 7/2201

 5 BRINDLE BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4C. Hensing 536321 4/0195

 6 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4B. Howell 528858 5/0171

 7 TATUM Weighted points score MAT, 25/07/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4135

 8 ROMANTIC FLAME Weighted points score WPK, 30/07/2022, R7, C 4C 2P 5P 5/2G. Borg 543663 3/2133

 9 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/1117

 10 POCKETS PONTOON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 534483 2/081

 11 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 27/07/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/475
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUGH TO GO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1B. Howell 528858 5/4171

 2 IBROX ROCKS 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 26/07/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/1W. Dance 532042 11/5282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEND IT TIGER Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3S. Tyson 548380 4/2129

 2 LITTLE FINGERS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4G. Duggan 540475 7/0258

 3 GONE VERY VIRAL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4G. Duggan 536688 6/0225

 4 MEDIEVAL MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 27/07/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4J. Hawkins 532488 5/0144

 5 LITTLE LOKI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R11, P 6P 3Y 2P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0121

 6 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/3117

 7 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 5C 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/190

 8 POCKETS PONTOON 3 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 534483 2/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SARAH'S LAW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P

GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P

2P 5P 3P M/1L. Gaffney 546593 0/0100

 2 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/07/2022, R2, P 7P 3P M/1P. Mattress 549395 0/079

 3 IN THE SUN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 6P M/1G. Stewart 552327 0/076

 4 ARE YOU WATCHING Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 21/06/2022, R1, P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 546731 0/042

 5 TARAWI LOLA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1L. Atchison 550859 0/082
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